

Ele. G.R.-124/16

05.

19-01-2017

Ld. A.P.P. files hazira.

W/A upon the accused Monilal Majhi has not yet been issued. Issue the same.

Fix 03-03-2017 for E.R of W/A.

Dictated & Corrected by me

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge,

2nd Court , Purulia

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge,

2nd Court , Purulia