

Electric G.R. Case No.-124 /2016

10.

17-03-2017

Date is fixed for appearance of the accused person and for consideration of charge.

Ld.lawyer for the accused person is present in Court.

Accused person, namely, Monilal Majhi on C.B. is present by filing hazira.

Prosecution takes no step.

To 16-06-2017 for appearance of the accused person and for consideration of charge.

Accused person on bail as before.

Sd/-

Dictated & corrected by me

Sd/-

Additional Sessions Judge,

2nd Court, Purulia.